Gewinn United Co. LTD
Web: www.gewinnmachinery.com
Email: info@gewinn.com.cn
CNC Threshold Machining Center --- JX-MT-2500-4/5
Core-competitiveness
Gewinn United Co. LTD
Web: www.gewinnmachinery.com
Email: info@gewinn.com.cn
Sample display
Machine parts display
Gewinn United Co. LTD
Web: www.gewinnmachinery.com
Email: info@gewinn.com.cn
Gewinn United Co. LTD
Web: www.gewinnmachinery.com
Email: info@gewinn.com.cn
Specification
The Video link: https://youtu.be/8FsKI3V9PxM
Type JX-MT-2500-4/5
Max working length 2500mm
Max working thickness 50mm
Max milling depth 100mm
Max milling cutter dia. 180mm
Milling cutter shaft dia. Ȼ35
Tenoning cutter shaft dia. Ȼ30
Max processing drop 100mm
Voltage 380V/50HZ
Weight 3500KG
Milling cutter shaft speed 9000r/min
Drilling hole shaft speed 18000r/min
Tenoning cutter shaft speed 12000r/min
Milling cutter shaft power 11KW*2
Tenoning cutter shaft power 5.5KW
Drilling hole shaft power 3.7KW
Working pressure 0.6-0.8MPA
Total power 36.7kw / 40.4kw
Overall size 4700*2150*1700mm
Servo motor Delta
Frequency controil Delta
Ball screw Germany Roust
Precision guide Germany Roust
Electronic System Components Schneider